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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 PORTNER Nikola SUI 7221-61 34-85 24-36 4-23 2-10 0-1 5-12 90-2281 39.5

1 STORBECK Felix GER 7245-83 20-75 9-28 5-22 1-15 0-0 0-9 80-2322 34.5

92 ALI Mohamed EGY 7823-54 33-65 14-34 4-22 1-12 1-1 0-11 76-1993 38.2

1 MERCERON Mathieu FRA 7231-75 18-45 9-25 2-22 7-31 3-5 5-12 75-2154 34.9

1 GRUSHKO Artem RUS 6039-68 8-36 10-28 1-18 4-17 0-0 6-14 68-1815 37.6

16 ZAPONSEK Rok SLO 6819-51 26-55 10-32 6-20 4-11 0-1 2-10 67-1806 37.2

1 RADOVANOVIC M. SRB 6127-66 23-63 7-20 5-26 0-4 1-3 3-16 66-1987 33.3

1 FRIES Thorsten DEN 7134-70 11-40 12-26 3-12 3-20 0-1 1-10 64-1798 35.8

16 JANG Min Kwan KOR 6321-47 15-57 9-27 4-18 8-31 2-3 2-9 61-1929 31.8

12 FRANZINI Roney BRA 6022-66 16-42 8-29 8-38 5-25 2-2 0-14 61-21610 28.2

16 ALTHAFIRI A. QAT 6417-36 10-39 14-30 9-27 6-18 0-0 3-10 59-16011 36.9

16 BEDOUI Amine TUN 6024-60 10-36 13-24 5-22 5-25 0-1 2-11 59-17912 33.0

12 IVIC Filip CRO 7016-32 22-65 12-39 0-11 4-18 0-2 3-10 57-17713 32.2

1 DONDERIS Carlos ESP 7033-74 6-24 3-12 6-17 3-13 0-0 1-7 52-14714 35.4

12 ANZALDO Cristian ARG 6025-55 4-19 6-19 4-15 5-27 0-0 0-8 44-14315 30.8

1 NORDLANDER H. SWE 8217-46 18-44 3-9 2-15 0-9 0-1 3-15 43-13916 30.9

12 HELLBERG Anton SWE 8118-43 10-28 5-14 2-9 3-15 0-1 3-19 41-12917 31.8

16 FELIPE Garcia CHI 618-18 6-28 10-21 6-25 6-19 0-0 3-10 39-12118 32.2

16 NISBET Andrew NZL 606-34 19-85 6-37 7-73 0-24 0-0 0-5 38-25819 14.7

12 SNOVALEV Roman RUS 6111-24 13-30 5-18 4-14 2-7 0-0 2-7 37-10020 37.0

16 EMANE Pierre C. GAB 6010-28 8-27 8-22 6-40 2-38 0-0 3-11 37-16621 22.3

12 TEOBALDO Diaz CHI 607-21 12-31 8-18 1-28 4-23 1-1 3-12 36-13422 26.9

16 ASANIN Matej CRO 708-23 18-42 4-12 0-11 0-5 0-1 1-6 31-10023 31.0

22 ADEL Abdel R. EGY 7210-18 13-33 4-9 1-6 2-6 0-0 0-1 30-7324 41.1

16 RADHI Jasim BRN 609-26 7-25 5-15 6-17 1-14 0-1 1-7 29-10525 27.6

1 SOLIANI M. ARG 6010-23 2-15 5-9 3-13 6-10 0-0 1-11 27-8126 33.3

1 ABID Ahmed TUN 618-16 6-15 4-11 3-7 0-8 1-2 3-7 25-6627 37.9

12 ALFARAJ Ahmed BRN 605-19 10-23 1-9 4-19 3-11 0-0 0-7 23-8828 26.1

12 BARBERO Carlos ESP 7010-25 2-12 6-17 1-8 0-5 0-0 2-8 21-7529 28.0

12 TOMIC Uros SRB 6011-15 6-14 2-5 0-1 0-1 0-2 0-5 19-4330 44.2

16 KROLL Maximilian GER 705-15 6-14 0-4 2-5 2-3 1-1 3-10 19-5231 36.5

1 ZITNIK Blaz SLO 618-21 4-17 4-12 1-8 0-3 1-2 1-6 19-6932 27.5

12 LENTHE Jannick DEN 7010-31 3-12 4-10 0-6 1-10 0-0 1-6 19-7533 25.3

25 AHMED Sayed M. BRN 603-4 10-29 1-1 1-7 0-2 1-1 0-2 16-4634 34.8

16 HERRMANN Max FRA 701-5 9-18 3-5 0-2 2-7 0-1 0-2 15-4035 37.5

12 YOO Hyun Ki KOR 6010-23 0-18 1-8 0-4 3-9 0-1 0-0 14-6336 22.2

1 SAMMY Aurelio R. GAB 625-13 4-21 3-11 0-14 1-5 0-0 0-6 13-7037 18.6

1 WESTON James NZL 626-17 5-34 1-9 0-28 0-6 0-0 1-6 13-10038 13.0

16 JUNIOR Valdir BRA 604-8 5-13 0-0 1-3 1-2 0-0 1-5 12-3139 38.7

1 ROSENBERG D. SUI 704-8 3-7 0-2 1-3 0-2 0-0 3-7 11-2940 37.9

30 KHALIFA Maher QAT 623-8 5-8 3-8 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-4 11-3641 30.6

12 GRCO Mirnes QAT 653-12 5-11 0-2 1-4 0-4 1-1 1-3 11-3742 29.7

12 KINDLE Simon SUI 722-7 0-2 4-6 0-4 1-4 0-0 0-1 7-2443 29.2

12 DEMAILLE A. FRA 701-4 4-8 0-4 0-3 0-2 0-0 1-3 6-2444 25.0

1 FONSECA Pedro BRA 602-2 1-1 1-3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 4-945 44.4

1 JUNG Hyeon Ho KOR 602-5 0-1 0-1 0-0 2-6 0-0 0-1 4-1446 28.6

12 DODEN Dennis GER 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 0-347 0.0
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 GRUSHKO Artem RUS 6039-68 8-36 10-28 1-18 4-17 0-0 6-14 68-1811 42.9

16 PORTNER Nikola SUI 7221-61 34-85 24-36 4-23 2-10 0-1 5-12 90-2282 41.7

1 MERCERON Mathieu FRA 7231-75 18-45 9-25 2-22 7-31 3-5 5-12 75-2153 41.7

1 ABID Ahmed TUN 618-16 6-15 4-11 3-7 0-8 1-2 3-7 25-664 42.9

1 ROSENBERG D. SUI 704-8 3-7 0-2 1-3 0-2 0-0 3-7 11-295 42.9

16 ALTHAFIRI A. QAT 6417-36 10-39 14-30 9-27 6-18 0-0 3-10 59-1606 30.0

12 IVIC Filip CRO 7016-32 22-65 12-39 0-11 4-18 0-2 3-10 57-1777 30.0

16 FELIPE Garcia CHI 618-18 6-28 10-21 6-25 6-19 0-0 3-10 39-1218 30.0

16 KROLL Maximilian GER 705-15 6-14 0-4 2-5 2-3 1-1 3-10 19-529 30.0

16 EMANE Pierre C. GAB 6010-28 8-27 8-22 6-40 2-38 0-0 3-11 37-16610 27.3

12 TEOBALDO Diaz CHI 607-21 12-31 8-18 1-28 4-23 1-1 3-12 36-13411 25.0

1 NORDLANDER H. SWE 8217-46 18-44 3-9 2-15 0-9 0-1 3-15 43-13912 20.0

1 RADOVANOVIC M. SRB 6127-66 23-63 7-20 5-26 0-4 1-3 3-16 66-19813 18.8

12 HELLBERG Anton SWE 8118-43 10-28 5-14 2-9 3-15 0-1 3-19 41-12914 15.8

12 SNOVALEV Roman RUS 6111-24 13-30 5-18 4-14 2-7 0-0 2-7 37-10015 28.6

12 BARBERO Carlos ESP 7010-25 2-12 6-17 1-8 0-5 0-0 2-8 21-7516 25.0

16 JANG Min Kwan KOR 6321-47 15-57 9-27 4-18 8-31 2-3 2-9 61-19217 22.2

16 ZAPONSEK Rok SLO 6819-51 26-55 10-32 6-20 4-11 0-1 2-10 67-18018 20.0

16 BEDOUI Amine TUN 6024-60 10-36 13-24 5-22 5-25 0-1 2-11 59-17919 18.2

12 GRCO Mirnes QAT 653-12 5-11 0-2 1-4 0-4 1-1 1-3 11-3720 33.3

12 DEMAILLE A. FRA 701-4 4-8 0-4 0-3 0-2 0-0 1-3 6-2421 33.3

16 JUNIOR Valdir BRA 604-8 5-13 0-0 1-3 1-2 0-0 1-5 12-3122 20.0

16 ASANIN Matej CRO 708-23 18-42 4-12 0-11 0-5 0-1 1-6 31-10023 16.7

1 ZITNIK Blaz SLO 618-21 4-17 4-12 1-8 0-3 1-2 1-6 19-6924 16.7

12 LENTHE Jannick DEN 7010-31 3-12 4-10 0-6 1-10 0-0 1-6 19-7525 16.7

1 WESTON James NZL 626-17 5-34 1-9 0-28 0-6 0-0 1-6 13-10026 16.7

1 DONDERIS Carlos ESP 7033-74 6-24 3-12 6-17 3-13 0-0 1-7 52-14727 14.3

16 RADHI Jasim BRN 609-26 7-25 5-15 6-17 1-14 0-1 1-7 29-10528 14.3

1 FRIES Thorsten DEN 7134-70 11-40 12-26 3-12 3-20 0-1 1-10 64-17929 10.0

1 SOLIANI M. ARG 6010-23 2-15 5-9 3-13 6-10 0-0 1-11 27-8130 9.1

12 YOO Hyun Ki KOR 6010-23 0-18 1-8 0-4 3-9 0-1 0-0 14-6331 0.0

22 ADEL Abdel R. EGY 7210-18 13-33 4-9 1-6 2-6 0-0 0-1 30-7332 0.0

12 KINDLE Simon SUI 722-7 0-2 4-6 0-4 1-4 0-0 0-1 7-2433 0.0

1 FONSECA Pedro BRA 602-2 1-1 1-3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 4-934 0.0

1 JUNG Hyeon Ho KOR 602-5 0-1 0-1 0-0 2-6 0-0 0-1 4-1435 0.0

25 AHMED Sayed M. BRN 603-4 10-29 1-1 1-7 0-2 1-1 0-2 16-4636 0.0

16 HERRMANN Max FRA 701-5 9-18 3-5 0-2 2-7 0-1 0-2 15-4037 0.0

12 DODEN Dennis GER 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 0-338 0.0

30 KHALIFA Maher QAT 623-8 5-8 3-8 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-4 11-3639 0.0

16 NISBET Andrew NZL 606-34 19-85 6-37 7-73 0-24 0-0 0-5 38-25840 0.0

12 TOMIC Uros SRB 6011-15 6-14 2-5 0-1 0-1 0-2 0-5 19-4341 0.0

1 SAMMY Aurelio R. GAB 625-13 4-21 3-11 0-14 1-5 0-0 0-6 13-7042 0.0

12 ALFARAJ Ahmed BRN 605-19 10-23 1-9 4-19 3-11 0-0 0-7 23-8843 0.0

12 ANZALDO Cristian ARG 6025-55 4-19 6-19 4-15 5-27 0-0 0-8 44-14344 0.0

1 STORBECK Felix GER 7245-83 20-75 9-28 5-22 1-15 0-0 0-9 80-23245 0.0

92 ALI Mohamed EGY 7823-54 33-65 14-34 4-22 1-12 1-1 0-11 76-19946 0.0

12 FRANZINI Roney BRA 6022-66 16-42 8-29 8-38 5-25 2-2 0-14 61-21647 0.0
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